Terrace Cafe
COFFEE. SPECIALTY DRINKS & MORE

Brewed Coffee Regular or Decaf
Hot Chocolate
Café Latte

Cappuccino

Americano

Apple Crisp Oatmilk Shaken Espresso
Hazelhut Mocha Coconut Milk Macchiato
Salted Caramel Mocha

Mocha (White or Classic Chocolate)

Frappuccino
Pink Drink

Strawberry Lemonade

BREAKFAST FOODS

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Croissant
Ham, Egg & Cheese Croissant
Bagels

Cinnamon Bun

Tall

$4.00
$4.00
$4.25
$4.75
$4.25
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.25
$5.75
$5.75

$7.00
YA
$4.50

$7.00

Muffin

Grande

$4.75
$4.75
S$5.00
S5.50
$5.00
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.00
$6.50
$6.50

Oatmeal Cup

Donut Hole

(Blueberry, Chocolate,
Old Fashioned)

Ventl

S$5.50
$5.50
$5.75
$6.25
$5.75
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$6.75
$7.25
YA

$4.50
$4.50

$7.00




