Terrace Café



COFFEE, SPECIALTY DRINKS & MORE	Tall	Grande	Venti	
Brewed Coffee Regular or Decaf	\$4.00	\$4.75	\$5.50	
Hot Chocolate	\$4.00	\$4.75	\$5.50	
Café Latte	\$4.25	\$5.00	\$5.75	
Cappuccino	\$4.75	\$5.50	\$6.25	
Americano	\$4.25	\$5.00	\$5.75	
Apple Crisp Oatmilk Shaken Espresso	\$6.00	\$6.75	\$7.50	
Hazelnut Mocha Coconut Milk Macchiato	\$6.00	\$6.75	\$7.50	
Salted Caramel Mocha	\$6.00	\$6.75	\$7.50	
Mocha (White or Classic Chocolate)	\$6.00	\$6.75	\$7.50	
Frappuccino	\$5.25	\$6.00	\$6.75	
Pink Drink	\$5.75	\$6.50	\$7.25	
Strawberry Lemonade	\$5.75	\$6.50	\$7.25	

BREAKFAST FOODS

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Croissant	\$7.00	Muffin	\$4.50
Ham, Egg & Cheese Croissant	\$7.00	Oatmeal Cup	\$4.50
Bagels	\$4.50	Donut Hole	\$7.00
Cinnamon Bun	\$7.00	(Blueberry, Chocolate, Old Fashioned)	